PIPE BUNDLE
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
STEEL BUNDLE
STIFF ARM MOUNT KIT
CROSSOVER PLATE KIT
SADDLE MOUNT KIT
STRAP FOR REFERENCE

07
TE
B0
21
4P
PB
02
TE
B0
20
8P
SF
G2
39
8
SFG23RHDX-10-B G23 SF 10' SPINE, 10' FACE, BASE KIT 618.86
9.36 9.42 22.53 13.14 13.57 32.05
- 1 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-10-3-96 G23 10' SPINE, 10' FACE, (3) 96" AP 806.97 3 1 1 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-10-3-120 G23 10' SPINE, 10' FACE, (3) 120" AP 841.44 3 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-10-3-126 G23 10' SPINE, 10' FACE, (3) 126" AP 852.22 3 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-10-4-96 G23 10' SPINE, 10' FACE, (4) 96" AP 869.67 4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-10-4-120 G23 10' SPINE, 10' FACE, (4) 120" AP 915.63 4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-10-4-126 G23 10' SPINE, 10' FACE, (4) 126" AP 930.01 4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-12-B G23 SF 10' SPINE, 12' FACE, BASE KIT 649.61
10.43 9.42 23.81 14.55 13.57 33.75
- 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-12-3-96 G23 10' SPINE, 12' FACE, (3) 96" AP 837.72 3 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-12-3-126 G23 10' SPINE, 12' FACE, (3) 126" AP 882.98 3 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-12-4-96 G23 10' SPINE, 12' FACE, (4) 96" AP 900.42 4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-12-4-120 G23 10' SPINE, 12' FACE, (4) 120" AP 946.39 4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-12-4-126 G23 10' SPINE, 12' FACE, (4) 126" AP 960.77 4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-12-5-120 G23 10' SPINE, 12' FACE, (5) 120" AP 1020.58 5 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-14-B G23 SF 10' SPINE, 14' FACE, BASE KIT 680.37
11.49 9.42 25.09 15.97 13.57 35.45
- 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-14-3-96 G23 10' SPINE, 14' FACE, (3) 96" AP 868.48 3 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-14-3-126 G23 10' SPINE, 14' FACE, (3) 126" AP 913.73 3 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-14-4-96 G23 10' SPINE, 14' FACE, (4) 96" AP 931.18 4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-14-4-120 G23 10' SPINE, 14' FACE, (4) 120" AP 977.14 4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-14-4-126 G23 10' SPINE, 14' FACE, (4) 126" AP 991.52 4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-14-5-120 G23 10' SPINE, 14' FACE, (5) 120" AP 1051.33 5 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-10-4-H10 XSECTOR FRAME 10' FACE, (4) 126" ANT 788.20
9.37 9.42 22.54 13.15 13.57 32.06
4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX10-5-WLL XSECTOR FRAME 10' FACE, (5) 126" ANT 840.37 5 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX12-4-H10 XSECTOR FRAME 12' FACE, (4) 126" ANT 811.45
10.43 9.42 23.81 14.55 13.57 33.75
4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX12-5-WLL XSECTOR FRAME 12' FACE, (5) 126" ANT 863.63 5 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1
SFG23RHDX14-4-H10 XSECTOR FRAME 14' FACE, (4) 126" ANT 834.71
11.49 9.42 25.09 15.97 13.57 35.45
4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1
SFG23RHDX14-5-WLL XSECTOR FRAME 14' FACE, (5) 126" ANT 941.25 5 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 1
SFG23RHDX-8-B G23 SF 10' SPINE, 8' FACE, BASE KIT 580.41 8.03 9.42 20.94 11.37 13.57 29.93 - 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1
1234
1234
A

TE
B0
5T
EK
02
15
P
SF
G2
39
8
SFG23RHDX-11-B SF,11',BASE-KIT 626.55
9.63 9.42 22.86 13.53 13.62 32.59
- 1 1 1 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-11-3-126 SF,11',(3)2.88"X126"-PIPES-PIM-SPACED 859.91 3 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-11-3-120 PG,SF,11'FP,(3)120"AP 849.13 3 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-13-B SF,13'FP,NOAP 657.30
10.69 9.42 24.13 14.94 13.62 34.28
- 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-13-4-120 PG,SF,13'FP,(4)120"AP 954.08 4 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - 1
SFG23RHDX-15-B SF,15'FP,NOAP 688.06
11.76 9.42 25.41 16.36 13.62 35.97
- 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1
SFG23RHDX-15-4-120 PG,SF,15'FP,(4)120"AP 1022.97 4 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - - 1 - 1
SFG23RHDX-15-5-120 PG,SF,15'FP,(5)120"AP 1059.02 5 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1
1234
1234
A
C